lightweight

50cc Auto 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Round 5 Championship Standings

FirstName  LastName M1 | M2 | M3 |points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points ?)‘:;:;' (B Rank Riders name

DECLAN MCGHEE 527 1 1 1 105 105 8 1st KAIDEN FREIGHT

CHANTZ NAPIER 620 96 190 4 2nd MATTHEW CROSBIE

OSKAR THOMAS 505 90 1 1 0 70 192 3 3rd OSKAR THOMAS

KAIDEN FREIGHT 25 84 2 2 0 64 236 1 4th CHANTZ NAPIER
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MATTHEW CROSBIE 479 60 212 2 Sth BRODY KELLY

KAIN BAIRNES 318 7 73 73 9 6th REECE BEENHAM

BRODY KELLY 283 7 6 6 74 6 71 145 5 7th DECLAN MCGHEE

[P P P [ O P P
3
w
w
°

REECE BEENHAM 563 5 4 4 82 DNF 5 52 134 6 8th RYDER MATTHEWS TAYLOR

RYDER MATTHEWS TAYLOR 655 1 1 1 105 105 8 11th KAIN BAIRNES

JACK JONES Tba 12th

13th

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th
40th




Dashboard

1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round Round 5 Championship Standings

Overall
FirstName M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 [Points] M1 M2 M3 |JPoints] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 [Points Points Rank | it Ride ame

CHARLIE WEIGHTMAN 352 1 1 1 105 1 1 1 105 1 1 0 70 280 1 st CHARLIE WEIGHTMAN

BRAYDEN UPPERTON 243 3 3 3 90 3 2 94 2 2 0 64 248 2 2nd BRAYDEN UPPERTON

BEAU DAY 430 2 4 90 90 5 3rd LUCA ROMANO

BLAKE BALDACCHINO 133 5 6 76 76 8 5th BEAU DAY

2
3
DECLAN MCGHEE 527 4 2 4 88 88 6 4ath LARA O'LEARY
6
5

LUCA ROMANO 122 2 2 4 92 DNF 5 52 DNS DNS 0 144 3 6th DECLAN MCGHEE

LARA O'LEARY 106 5 4 2 86 6 7 DNF 49 135 4 7th CHANTZ NAPIER

CHANTZ NAPIER 620 4 5 5 80 80 7 8th BLAKE BALDACCHINO

PATRICK BUTLER 218 11th

EDDY CRIDLAND Tha 12th

13th

17th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th
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65cc 10-U12 Yrs 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round Round 5 Championship Standings

FirstName LastName M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points|] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 | Points ?)‘;?;::I Rank | £ Riders name
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DYLAN DIXON 741 1 105 3 64 269

DYLAN DIXON

BRODIE TAYLOR 299 86 1 35 218 2nd JORDAN WHITE

3rd |BRODIE TAYLOR
LUKE HALIBUTON

JORDAN WHITE 100 90 65 249
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LUKE HALIBUTON 594 160
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JOSHUA |BEATTIE 307 80 153 Sth _ |JOSHUA BEATTIE

MAX DEVERY 192
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6th MAX DEVERY
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CLAY MEDLING 293 CLAY MEDLING

MADYLINE DREWETT 8th

11th

12th

13th

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

0 0 0 0 38th

0 0 0 0 39th

0 0 0 0 40th
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Dashboard

FirstName

TYLER

LastName

1st Round 9/4/17

2nd Round

3rd Round

4th Round

Round 5

Championship Standings

M2

M3

Points

M1

M2 M3

Points

M1

M2

M3

Points

M1

M2 M3

Points

M1

M2 M3

Points

Overall
Points

LELLY S Rank

Riders name

105

32

242

st TYLER REA

CHARLIE

WHEIGHTMAN

96

2nd JORDAN WHITE

JORDAN

WHITE

234

3rd HAYDEN O'LEARY

HAYDEN

O'LEARY

wlas|~

233

4th DYLAN DIXON

DYLAN

DIXON

198

JOSHUA

BEATTIE

[~

Sth MADYLINE DREWETT
6th |CHARLIE WHEIGHTMAN

DREWETT.
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7th IMAx DEVERY

DEVERY
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8th JOSHUA BEATTIE

BUTLER

11th

CRIDLAND

12th

13th

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

215t

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th
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85cc-150cc 12-U16 Yrs 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round Round 5 Championship Standings

Overall
M2 | M3 |points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | m2 | M3 |Points] M1 | m2 | M3 [Points| M1 | M2 | m3 |Points P‘:f;fs 9 Rank | [Riders name

JAKE TURNER 504 3 3 3 90 1 1 1 105 1 1 0 70 265 1 1st JAKE TURNER

Ay WHITE 281 6 s s 77 2 2 2 9 2 2 0 64 237 2 2nd JAY WHITE

POPELIER 317 2 9 8 77 3 DNF 3 60 137 3 3rd MATTHEW POPELIER
MANUEL 59 1 1 1 105 105 4 ath |SETH MANUEL
hvr\m 60 4 2 2 92 92 5 Sth BROCK FLYNN

|MITCHELL 69 5 4
OLEARY 46 7 7

82 82 6 6th TYLER MITCHELL
7th DECLAN OLEARY
72 72 8 8th BLAKE MEDLING
WINSTON |MIDDLETON 81 9 8 DNS 45 45 9 11th [WINSTON MIDDLETON
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MEDLING 289 8 6

LUKE CHADWICK Recreational o

13th

14th

16th
17th
18th
19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd
24th
25th
26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st
32nd
33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th
39th
40th




FirstName

EVAN

1st Round 9/4/17

2nd Round

3rd Round

4th Round

Round 5

M1

M2

M3

Points

M1

M2 M3

Points

M2 M3

Points

M1

M2 M3

Points

M1

M2 M3

Points

Overall
Points

94

105

199

Championship Standings

Riders name

EVAN BROWNE

JAKE

TURNER

92

127

JOSHUA VERSCHUER

TIMOTHY

0SLON

92

92

[SHANE WILLIAMS

JOSHUA

VERSCHUER

alw|n

86

170

JAKE TURNER

SHANE

WILLIAMS

aflw|m|s|r
wls|w|n

78

156

sAM

STEPHEN

97

7th

5th__ JSETH MANUEL

JAKE TURNER

SETH

|MANUEL

100

8th

TIMOTHY OLSON

CORBEN

WEINERT

11th

BROCK

FLYNN

12th

MAT

FABRY

13th

GARRETH

|ELLIOT

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th




1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round Round 5 Championship Standings

FirstName  LastName m2 | M3 |points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points| M1 | M2 | m3 |points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points ?,‘;T;:s" 8 Rank Riders name

DYLAN HUNT 812 3 3 1 95 1 1 1 105 200 1 1st DYLAN HUNT

JORDAN TERRIACA 284 2 1 2 99 ONF 0 0 99 2 2nd JORDAN TERRIACA

HARRY PHILLIPS 36 1 2 dns 67 67 3 3rd HARRY PHILLIPS

TIMOTHY OSLON 15 ath

|maT FABRY 102 Sth
EVAN BROWNE 212 6th

CORBEN WEINERT 483 7th

11th

12th

13th

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th




