

5	Occ Auto		15	t Roun	d 9/4/	/17	2nc	l Roun	d 11/6	6/17		3rd R	ound			4th F	Round			Rou	nd 5				Cham	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	М1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
DECLAN	MCGHEE	527					1	1	1	105													105	8	1st	KAIDEN FREIGHT
CHANTZ	NAPIER	620	3	2	2	94	2	2	2	96													190	4	2nd	MATTHEW CROSBIE
OSKAR	THOMAS	505	2	DNF	DNS	32	3	3	3	90	1	1	0	70									192	3	3rd	OSKAR THOMAS
KAIDEN	FREIGHT	25	4	3	3	88	4	4	4	84	2	2	0	64									236	1	4th	CHANTZ NAPIER
MATTHEW	CROSBIE	479	6	5	5	77	5	6	7	75	3	3	0	60									212	2	5th	BRODY KELLY
KAIN	BAIRNES	318					7	7	6	73													73	9	6th	REECE BEENHAM
BRODY	KELLY	283	7	6	6	74	6	8	8	71													145	5	7th	DECLAN MCGHEE
REECE	BEENHAM	563	5	4	4	82	DNF	5	5	52													134	6	8th	RYDER MATTHEWS TAYLOR
RYDER	MATTHEWS TAYLOR	655	1	1	1	105																	105	8	11th	KAIN BAIRNES
JACK	JONES	Tba																							12th	
																									13th	
																									14th	
																									16th	
																									17th	
																									18th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									26th	
																									27th	
																									28th	
																									29th	
																									30th	
																									31st	
																									32nd	
																									33rd	
																									34th	
																									35th	
																									36th	
																									37th	
																									38th	
																									39th	
																									40th	



Dashboard

65	cc 7-U10 Y	rs	1s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17		2nd R	ound			3rd F	Round			4th R	ound			Rou	nd 5				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2		Points	М1	M2	МЗ	Points	М1	M2	МЗ	Points	М1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
CHARLIE	WEIGHTMAN	352	1	1	1	105	1	1	1	105	1	1	0	70									280	1	1st	CHARLIE WEIGHTMAN
BRAYDEN	UPPERTON	243	3	3	3	90	3	2	2	94	2	2	0	64									248	2	2nd	BRAYDEN UPPERTON
BEAU	DAY	430					2	4	3	90													90	5	3rd	LUCA ROMANO
DECLAN	MCGHEE	527					4	2	4	88													88	6	4th	LARA O'LEARY
BLAKE	BALDACCHINO	133					5	6	6	76													76	8	5th	BEAU DAY
LUCA	ROMANO	122	2	2	4	92	DNF	5	5	52	DNS	DNS	0										144	3	6th	DECLAN MCGHEE
LARA	O'LEARY	106	5	4	2	86	6	7	DNF	49													135	4	7th	CHANTZ NAPIER
CHANTZ	NAPIER	620	4	5	5	80																	80	7	8th	BLAKE BALDACCHINO
PATRICK	BUTLER	218																							11th	
EDDY	CRIDLAND	Tha																							12th	
																									13th	
																									17th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									22nd	
																									23rd	
																									24th	
																									25th	
																									26th	
																									27th	
																									28th	
																									29th	
																									30th	
																									31st	
																									32nd	
																									33rd	
																									34th	
																									35th	
																									36th	
																									37th	
																									38th	
																		1							39th	
	1	1								1															40th	





65	cc 10-U12	Yrs	1s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17		2nd R	lound			3rd R	ound			4th F	Round	_		Rou	nd 5				Chan	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	M3	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	M3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
DYLAN	DIXON	741	1	1	1	105	3	1	1	100	2	2	0	64									269	1	1st	DYLAN DIXON
BRODIE	TAYLOR	299	3	4	4	86	1	3	2	97	DNF	1	0	35									218	3	2nd	JORDAN WHITE
JORDAN	WHITE	100	4	3	2	90	2	2	3	94	1	3	0	65									249	2	3rd	BRODIE TAYLOR
LUKE	HALIBUTON	594	5	5	5	78	4	4	5	82	3	4	0										160	4	4th	LUKE HALIBUTON
JOSHUA	BEATTIE	307	7	7	6	73	5	5	4	80													153	5	5th	JOSHUA BEATTIE
МАХ	DEVERY	192	2	2	3	94																	94	6	6th	MAX DEVERY
CLAY	MEDLING	293	6	6	7	74																	74	7	7th	CLAY MEDLING
MADYLINE	DREWETT																								8th	
																									11th	
																									12th	
																									13th	
																									14th	
																									16th	
																									17th	
																									18th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									22nd	
																									23rd	
																									24th	
																									25th	
																									26th	
																									27th	
																									28th	
																									29th	
																									30th	
																									31st	
																									32nd	
																									33rd	
																									34th	
																									35th	
																									36th	
																									37th	
						0				0				0				0							38th	
						0				0				0				0							39th	
						0				0				0				0							40th	





85cc-	150cc 9-U1	l 2 Yrs	1s	t Roun	d 9/4/	/17		2nd R	ound			3rd R	lound			4th R	Round			Rou	nd 5				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	М1	M2	МЗ	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
TYLER	REA	455	1	1	1	105	1	1	1	105	2	DNS	0	32									242	1	1st	TYLER REA
CHARLIE	WHEIGHTMAN	352					2	2	2	96													96	6	2nd	JORDAN WHITE
JORDAN	WHITE	100	4	3	4	86	4	3	3	88	3	3	0	60									234	2	3rd	HAYDEN O'LEARY
HAYDEN	O'LEARY	483	6	4	5	79	3	5	4	84	1	1	0	70									233	3	4th	DYLAN DIXON
DYLAN	DIXON	741	3	5	2	88	7	4	5	78	DNS	2	0	32									198	4	5th	MADYLINE DREWETT
JOSHUA	BEATTIE	307					5	7	6	75													75	8	6th	CHARLIE WHEIGHTMAN
MADYLINE	DREWETT	814	5	6	6	76	6	6	7	74													150	5	7th	MAX DEVERY
MAX	DEVERY	192	2	2	3	94																	94	7	8th	JOSHUA BEATTIE
PATRICK	BUTLER	218																					0		11th	
EDDY	CRIDLAND	Tha																					0		12th	
																							0		13th	
																							0		14th	
																							0		16th	
																							0		17th	
																							0		18th	
																							0		19th	
																							0		20th	
																							0		21st	
																							0		22nd	
																							0		23rd	
																							0		24th	
																							0		25th	
																							0		26th	
																							0		27th	
																							0		28th	
																							0		29th	
																							0		30th	
																							0		31st	
																							0		32nd	
																							0		33rd	
																							0		34th	
			1																				0		35th	
																							Ö		36th	
			1																				1		37th	
																									38th	
																									39th	
			1	1																					40th	



85cc-1	50cc 12-L	J16 Yrs	15	t Rour	nd 9/4/	/17		2nd R	Round			3rd F	lound			4th R	Round			Rou	nd 5				Char	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2		Points	M1	M2	M3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
JAKE	TURNER	504	3	3	3	90	1	1	1	105	1	1	0	70									265	1	1st	JAKE TURNER
YAL	WHITE	281	6	5	5	77	2	2	2	96	2	2	0	64									237	2	2nd	JAY WHITE
MATTHEW	POPELIER	317	2	9	8	77	3	DNF	3	60													137	3	3rd	MATTHEW POPELIER
SETH	MANUEL	59	1	1	1	105																	105	4	4th	SETH MANUEL
BROCK	FLYNN	60	4	2	2	92																	92	5	5th	BROCK FLYNN
TYLER	MITCHELL	69	5	4	4	82																	82	6	6th	TYLER MITCHELL
DECLAN	OLEARY	46	7	7	6	73																	73	7	7th	DECLAN OLEARY
BLAKE	MEDLING	289	8	6	7	72																	72	8	8th	BLAKE MEDLING
WINSTON	MIDDLETON	81	9	8	DNS	45																	45	9	11th	WINSTON MIDDLETON
LUKE	CHADWICK	Recreational																							12th	
																									13th	
																									14th	
																									16th	
																									17th	
																									18th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									22nd	
																									23rd	
																									24th	
																									25th	
																									25th	
																									20th	
																									27th 28th	
																									29th	
																		-							29th 30th	
																		-							30th	
																		-								
																									32nd	
	-								+				<u> </u>								<u> </u>				33rd	1
	-								+				<u> </u>								<u> </u>				34th	1
																		-							35th	
																									36th	
																									37th	
			-																						38th	
																									39th	
																									40th	





100-12	5cc 13-U1	6 Yrs	1s	t Roun	d 9/4/	/17		2nd R	lound	_		3rd R	lound			4th R	lound			Rou	nd 5				Cham	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
EVAN	BROWNE	212	2	3	2	94	1	1	1	105													199	1	1st	EVAN BROWNE
JAKE	TURNER	504					2	4	2	92	1	0	0	35									127	4	2nd	JOSHUA VERSCHUER
TIMOTHY	OSLON	15					3	2	3	92	DNF	0	0										92	7	3rd	SHANE WILLIAMS
JOSHUA	VERSCHUER	45	4	4	4	84	4	3	4	86	DNF	0	0										170	2	4th	JAKE TURNER
SHANE	WILLIAMS	47	5	5	5	78	5	5	5	78													156	3	5th	SETH MANUEL
SAM	STEPHEN	101	3	2	1	97																	97	6	7th	JAKE TURNER
SETH	MANUEL	59	1	1	3	100																	100	5	8th	TIMOTHY OLSON
CORBEN	WEINERT	14																							11th	
BROCK	FLYNN	382																							12th	
MAT	FABRY	483																							13th	
GARRETH	ELLIOT	179									DNF	0	0												14th	
																									16th	
																									17th	
																									18th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									22nd	
																									23rd	
																									24th	
																									25th	
																									26th	
																									27th	
																									28th	
																									29th	
																									30th	
																									31st	
	1																								31st 32nd	
									<u> </u>																32nd 33rd	
																									33rd 34th	
																									34th 35th	
													<u> </u>				<u> </u>								36th	
																									37th	
	+	-							<u> </u>				<u> </u>				<u> </u>								38th	
									L				I				L								39th	





150cc	-250cc 13-	U16Yrs	1s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17		2nd R	lound			3rd R	ound			4th R	lound			Rou	nd 5				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
DYLAN	HUNT	812	3	3	1	95	1	1	1	105													200	1	1st	DYLAN HUNT
JORDAN	TERRIACA	284	2	1	2	99					DNF	0	0										99	2	2nd	JORDAN TERRIACA
HARRY	PHILLIPS	36	1	2	dns	67																	67	3	3rd	HARRY PHILLIPS
тімотну	OSLON	15																							4th	
MAT	FABRY	102																							5th	
EVAN	BROWNE	212																							6th	
CORBEN	WEINERT	483																							7th	
																									8th	
																									11th	
																									12th	
																									13th	
																									14th	
																									16th	
																									17th	
																									18th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									22nd	
											-														23rd	
																									24th	
																									25th	
																									26th	
																									27th	
																									28th	
																									29th	
																									30th	
																									31st	
																									32nd	
																									33rd	
																									34th	
																									35th	
																									36th	
																									37th	
																									38th	
í																									39th	
																									40th	